
 

Alice in Wonderland Jr. Rehearsal Schedule  
Rehearsal locations TBA. October 6-12 rehearsals and performances will be at Mary Jane Teall Theatre Century II. 

Monday August 25 6:30pm-8:30pm 

Tuesday August 26 6:30pm-8:30pm 

Thursday August 28 6:30pm-8:30pm 

Tuesday September 2 6:30pm-8:30pm  

Thursday September 4 6:30pm-8:30pm 

Sunday September 7 2:30pm-5:30pm  

Monday September 8 6:30pm-8:30pm  

Tuesday September 9 6:30pm-8:30pm  

Thursday September 11 6:30pm-8:30pm 

Sunday September 14 2:30pm-5:30pm 

Monday September 15 6:30pm-8:30pm  

Tuesday September 16 6:30pm-8:30pm  

Thursday September 18 6:30pm-8:30pm 

Sunday September 21 2:30pm-5:30pm  

Monday September 22 6:30pm-8:30pm  

Tuesday September 23 6:30pm-8:30pm  

Thursday September 25 6:30pm-8:30pm 

Sunday September 28 2:30pm-5:30pm  

Monday September 29 6:30pm-8:30pm  

Tuesday September 30 6:30pm-8:30pm  

Thursday October 2 6:30pm-8:30pm 

Sunday October 5 2:30pm-5:30pm  

Monday October 6 5:00pm-9:00pm MJT TECH 

Tuesday October 7 5:00pm-9:00pm MJT TECH 

Wednesday October 8 5:00pm-9:00pm MJT TECH 

Thursday October 9 5:00pm-9:00pm MJT TECH  

Friday October 10 10:30am and 1:00pm Student Matinees  

Saturday October 11 2:00pm and 7:00pm Performance 

Sunday October 12 2:00pm Performance 

Please list out any conflicts you have with 
rehearsals, tech, or performances. 


